
G1W-CSS
High Performance Butter�y Valve
Wafer Carbon Steel Body, 285 PSI
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SIZE DESCRIPTION                   HANDLE TYPE    UPC                  SURE SEAL NO    PROP 65

39923113313

39923113320

39923081407

39923114594

10 in.

10 in.

10 in.

10 in.

10 in.

10 in.

10 in.

12 in.

39923081414

39923111319

39923111425

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

10 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

10 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

10 HPBFV 150LUG WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

10 WAF WCB CF8M 17-4 RPTFE 
CHESTR PKG BS

10 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

10 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMW 17-4 BARE

10 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 GOP

S10-G1W-
CSSP-B

S10-G1W-
CSSP-G

S10-G1W-
CSSR-B

S10-G1W-
CSSR-BC

S10-G1W-
CSSR-G

S10-G1W-
CSSU-B

S10-G1W-
CSSU-G

3992311343612 HPBFV 150WAF WCB 
CF8M PTFE 17-4 BARE

S12-G1W-
CSSP-B
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12 in.

12 in.

12 in.

12 in.

12 in.

39923113443

39923081421

39923081452

39923111524

39923111531

39923113498

39923113504

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

12 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

12 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

12 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

12 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMW 17-4 BARE

12 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 GOP

14 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

14 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

S12-G1W-
CSSP-G

S12-G1W-
CSSR-B

S12-G1W-
CSSR-G

S12-G1W-
CSSU-B

S12-G1W-
CSSU-G

S14-G1W-
CSSP-B

S14-G1W-
CSSP-G

39923081469

39923114600

39923081476

14 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

14 WAF WCB CF8M 17-4 RPTFE 
CHESTR PKG BS

14 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

S14-G1W-
CSSR-B

S14-G1W-
CSSR-BC

S14-G1W-
CSSR-G

14 in.

14 in. 39923111593

39923113566

39923113573

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

14 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 GOP

16 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

16 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

S14-G1W-
CSSU-G

S16-G1W-
CSSP-B

S16-G1W-
CSSP-G

39923111586
14 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMW 17-4 BARE

S14-G1W-
CSSU-B

39923081483

39923081490

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

16 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

16 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

S16-G1W-
CSSR-B

S16-G1W-
CSSR-G

16 in.

16 in.

16 in.

16 in.

16 in.

16 in. 39923111760

39923111777

16 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMW 17-4 BARE

16 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 GOP

S16-G1W-
CSSU-B

S16-G1W-
CSSU-G

14 in.

14 in.

14 in.

14 in.

14 in.

SIZE DESCRIPTION                   HANDLE TYPE    UPC                  SURE SEAL NO    PROP 65
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18 in.

18 in.

18 in.

18 in.

18 in. 39923113665

39923113658

39923081506

39923081513

39923111845

39923111838

39923112248

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Locking Lever
Handle

Locking Lever
Handle

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

18 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

18 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

18 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

18 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

18 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMW 17-4 BARE

18 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 GOP

2 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

S18-G1W-
CSSP-B

S18-G1W-
CSSP-G

S18-G1W-
CSSR-B

S18-G1W-
CSSR-G

S18-G1W-
CSSU-B

S18-G1W-
CSSU-G

S2-G1W-
CSSP-B

2 in.

39923112217

39923112255

39923081070

2 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

2 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 LEV10

2 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

S2-G1W-
CSSP-G

S2-G1W-
CSSP-H10

S2-G1W-
CSSR-B

39923081094

39923029195

39923077264

2 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV

2 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV10

2 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 BARE

S2-G1W-
CSSR-H

S2-G1W-
CSSR-H10

S2-G1W-
CSSU-B

39923077097

39923077271

2 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 GOP

2 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMW 17-4 LEV10

S2-G1W-
CSSU-G

S2-G1W-
CSSU-H10

39923113719

39923113726

20 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

20 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

S20-G1W-
CSSP-B

S20-G1W-
CSSP-G

18 in.

SIZE DESCRIPTION                   HANDLE TYPE    UPC                  SURE SEAL NO    PROP 65

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

20 in.

20 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

39923081087
2 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

S2-G1W-
CSSR-G

Gear Operator

Handle Operator

Locking Lever
Handle

Gear Operator
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Gear Operator

Gear Operator

20 in.

20 in.

20 in.

20 in.

24 in.

24 in.

24 in.

39923081520

39923081551

39923111890

39923111906

39923113788

39923113795

39923081568

20 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

20 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

20 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMW 17-4 BARE

20 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 GOP

24 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

24 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

24 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

S20-G1W-
CSSR-B

S20-G1W-
CSSR-G

S20-G1W-
CSSU-B

S20-G1W-
CSSU-G

S24-G1W-
CSSP-B

S24-G1W-
CSSP-G

S24-G1W-
CSSR-B

39923081575

39923112460

39923112484

24 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

2.5 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

2.5 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 LEV

S24-G1W-
CSSR-G

S25-G1W-
CSSP-B

S25-G1W-
CSSP-H

399230811002.5 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4BARE

S25-G1W-
CSSR-B

39923081117

39923081124

39923081155

Gear Operator

Handle Operator

Handle Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator
2.5 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4GEAR

2.5 HPBFV150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV

2.5 HPBFV150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4LEV10

S25-G1W-
CSSR-G

S25-G1W-
CSSR-H

S25-G1W-
CSSR-H10

39923077431

39923077479

2.5 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMW 17-4 BARE

2.5 HPBFV150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 LEV

S25-G1W-
CSSU-B

S25-G1W-
CSSU-H

39923112453

39923077417

2.5 HPBFV 150WAF WCBCF8M 
PTFE 17-4 LEV10

2.5 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMW 17-4 H10

S25G1W-
CSSP-H10

S25G1W-
CSSU-H10

SIZE DESCRIPTION                   HANDLE TYPE    UPC                  SURE SEAL NO    PROP 65

2-1/2 
in.

2-1/2 
in.

2-1/2 
in.

2-1/2 
in.

2-1/2 
in.

2-1/2 
in.

2-1/2 
in.

2-1/2 
in.

2-1/2 
in.

2-1/2 
in.

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

24 in.

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Locking Lever
Handle

Locking Lever
Handle

Locking Lever
Handle

Handle Operator
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39923112637

39923112583

39923112590

39923081162

39923081179

39923081216

39923205339

3 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

3 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE GOP

3 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE LEV

3 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

3 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

3 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV

3 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV10

S3-G1W-
CSSP-B

S3-G1W-
CSSP-G

S3-G1W-
CSSP-H

S3-G1W-
CSSR-B

S3-G1W-
CSSR-G

S3-G1W-
CSSR-H

S3-G1W-
CSSR-H10

39923077660

39923077615

39923077622

3 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 BARE

3 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE GOP

3 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE LEV

S3-G1W-
CSSU-B

S3-G1W-
CSSU-G

S3-G1W-
CSSU-H

399231127984 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

S4-G1W-
CSSP-B

39923112767

39923112804

39923081254

4 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

4 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 LEV

4 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

S4-G1W-
CSSP-G

S4-G1W-
CSSP-H

S4-G1W-
CSSR-B

39923081261

39923081278

4 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

4 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV

S4-G1W-
CSSR-G

S4-G1W-
CSSR-H

4 in.

4 in.

4 in.

4 in.

4 in.

4 in.

4 in.

4 in.

39923081285

39923077875

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Handle Operator

Handle Operator

Handle Operator

Handle Operator

Handle Operator

4 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV10

4 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 BARE

S4-G1W-
CSSR-H10

S4-G1W-
CSSU-B

SIZE DESCRIPTION                   HANDLE TYPE    UPC                  SURE SEAL NO    PROP 65

3 in.

3 in.

3 in.

3 in.

3 in.

3 in.

3 in.

3 in.

3 in.

3 in.

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Locking Lever
Handle

Locking Lever
Handle



6 in.
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39923077844

39923077899

39923112934

39923081292

39923081308

39923205438

39923078100

4 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 GOP

4 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 LEV

5 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

5 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

5 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV

5 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV10

5 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 BARE

S4-G1W-
CSSU-G

S4-G1W-
CSSU-H

S5-G1W-
CSSP-B

S5-G1W-
CSSR-B

S5-G1W-
CSSR-H

S5-G1W-
CSSR-H10

S5-G1W-
CSSU-B

39923113085

39923113054

Gear Operator

6 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

6 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

S6-G1W-
CSSP-B

S6-G1W-
CSSP-G

399231130926 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 LEV

S6-G1W-
CSSP-H

39923081322

39923081353

39923081360

6 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

6 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV

6 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV10

S6-G1W-
CSSR-G

39923081315
6 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

S6-G1W-
CSSR-B

S6-G1W-
CSSR-H

S6-G1W-
CSSR-H10

39923078285

39923078223

6 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 BARE

6 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 GOP

S6-G1W-
CSSU-B

S6-G1W-
CSSU-G

5 in.

5 in.

5 in.

5 in.

5 in.

4 in.

4 in.

39923078292

39923113221

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Handle Operator

Handle Operator

Handle Operator

Handle Operator

Handle Operator6 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 LEV

8 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

S6-G1W-
CSSU-H

S8-G1W-
CSSP-B

SIZE DESCRIPTION                   HANDLE TYPE    UPC                  SURE SEAL NO    PROP 65

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

6 in.

6 in.

6 in.

6 in.

6 in.

6 in.

8 in.

Locking Lever
Handle

Locking Lever
Handle

6 in.

6 in.

6 in.



Warning: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause 
cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Gear Operator

Handle Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator
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8 in.

8 in.

8 in.

8 in.

8 in.

8 in.

8 in.

39923113122

39923081377

39923114587

39923081384

39923081391

39923078476

39923078339

8 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

8 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

8 WAF WCB CF8M 17-4 RPTFE 
CHESTER PKG BS

8 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

8 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV

8 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 BARE

8 HPBFV 150WAF WCB CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 GOP

S8-G1W-
CSSP-G

S8-G1W-
CSSR-B

S8-G1W-
CSSR-BC

S8-G1W-
CSSR-G

S8-G1W-
CSSR-H

S8-G1W-
CSSU-B

S8-G1W-
CSSU-G

SIZE DESCRIPTION                   HANDLE TYPE    UPC                  SURE SEAL NO    PROP 65

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�


